BALOGH 7699 Kensington Court - Brighton MI 48116 – (248) 486-RFID – www.baloghrfid.com - Subject to Modification
BIET/**
EtherNet
Control Interface
RFID Control Interface Industrial Product Range
Key For Tag Suffix
Suffix Tag Series Description
X OMX High Speed Industrial R/W Tag Series
E GIE Industrial R/W Enhanced Speed Tag Series
A OMA Industrial R/W Tag Series
F OF Read-Only 7 Byte Industrial Tag Series
L OLR Long Range 2 Byte Read-Only Industrial Tag
P OP Light Industrial R/W Tag Series
FC TAF High Speed R/W Light Industrial Tag Series
IC TAI Light Industrial R/W Tag Series
Ordering Information
When assembling your part number, please include the corresponding tag suffix.
Example: BIET/XX. - OMX High Speed Industrial R/W Tag Series. (Cables and Connectors Sold Separately)
Characteristics
The Balogh BIET meets the needs required for today's network flexibility.  It can communicate using Ethernet/IP
®
, TCP/IP,
and MODBUS TCP/IP protocols.  Connects via Ethernet link at fixed 10/100 or auto-negotiate. Each BIET has dual channel
capability, and each functions independently and simultaneously.  Small footprint provides ease of mounting (171mm x
130mm x 78mm). With an IP-65 rated metallic enclosure and quick connect wiring, it provides field mounting, durability, and
reduces wiring costs.
Features:
• Automatic Self Test on Power up
• Status LED’s
• IP 65 Rated
• Configuration via RS-232 serial link by PC in Hyper-Terminal mode.
• Dip switch selectable protocols
• Configuration via HTML
BALOGH 7699 Kensington Court - Brighton MI 48116 – (248) 486-RFID – www.baloghrfid.com - Subject to Modification
Installation Information/Cable Pin Outs
24V
RS 232
ETHERNET
CHANNEL 1
CHANNEL 2
COLOR CODE REFERS TO ONLY BALOGH CABLING
1 2
4 3
1 - +24VDC POWER (BROWN-V)
2 - NOT USED
3 - NOT USED
4 - 0VDC (BLACK-O)
Power: 24 VDC
12
4
3
1 - LIGHT BLUE
2 - LIGHT BROWN
3 - BROWN
4 - ORANGE (-TX)
5 - LIGHT GREEN (+RX)
6 - WHITE (+TX)
7 - BLUE
8 - GREEN (-RX)
5
6
7
8
Ethernet
1 2
4 3
1 - +24VDC POWER (BROWN-V)
2 - INPUT (WHITE-S)
3 - OUTPUT (BLUE-E)
4 - 0VDC (BLACK-O)
5 - SHIELD
5
Transceiver Channel 1&2
1 2
4 3
1 - NOT USED
2 - RX
3 - TX
4 - SIGNAL GROUND
5 - NOT USED
5
RS-232